04.09.22 18:26

Akce 13. TRIEXPERT CUP - Obrany | Zavod Hlavni zavod 7 km, 24.08.2022 18:00

Délka traté (km): 7,00, Pocet kol: 1, Trat: TRIEXPERT - Obfany
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48

190

192
194
234
68
282
110
36
224
154
238
87
115
204
186
162
82
125
254
65
156

216
56
78
86

160

158
142
55
278
270
150
200
94
73
100
138
74
89
122
108
31
294
88
15

SZYMANIK Adam
SOURAL Lukas

MALEC Miroslav
HRNCIR Tomas
MULLER Rudolf
REPTA Michal
DORNAK Stépan
RYBA Lukas
HEJNA Dalibor
MRACEK Stépan
FAJSTAVR Marek
VINTRLIK Martin
VIZNER Jan
VOJTEK Libor
FOSSATI Matia
NOVOTNY Viktor
SMIDA Michal

STEVANKA Ladislav

POKORNY Vaclav
STREJCEK Jakub
POHL Tomas
VENCBAUER Pavel
BENES Jaroslav
FUCIK Karel
MATOUSEK Denis
SVOBODA Petr
VACULOVA Lucie
BALCAR Petr
SERAK Martin
KUNZ Kamil
DYTRT Petr
MALINA Martin
OZANOVA Zuzana
PAUSCHEK Karel
HLAVATY Petr
KRAJCA Rudy
CISECKY Roman
SELUCKY Jii
HRDINA Tomas
BURESOVA Hana
SCHICK JindfFich
ZEDNICEK Michal
PASEKA Tomas
PIVEC Jan
HAJEK Tomas
JANKOVA Magda
VODICKA Radek
BUBELA Tomas

1996
1982

1981
1976
1976
1987
1999
1979
1982
1985
1988
1977
1993
1984
1995
1982
2001
1981
1978
1995
1973
1978
1978
1972
1988
1968
1982
1985

1978

1978
1976
1985
1991
1985
1981
1965
1988
1965
1979
1986
1975
1987
1982
1981
1991
1980
1969
1971
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M_B
M_A
M_B
M_B
M_A
M_B
M_B
M_B
M_C
M_A
M_C
Z.B
M_A
M_B
M_B
M_B
M_A
Z_A
M_A
M_B
M_C
M_A
M_C
M_B
Z_A
M_B
M_A
M_B
M_B
M_A
Z B
M_C
M_C
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AKBK

Siemens Energy & VSK
Uni Brno

AKBK
Po Zemi

ENDEKA BASSTA team
Ducks MX

TJ Znojmo
ENDEKA BASSTA team
KadlaKadla

0106.run

RUN&MUM
KB Strelka Brno

Sokol Bilovice nad
Svitavou

AKBK
AT&T

AC Moravska Slavia Brno
AC Moravska Slavia Brno

(R)UNISaci
Mabruk Team Brno
Pivec100mega

RUN&MUM
ARTOSS REALITY BRNO
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00:29:02
00:31:17

00:31:27
00:31:50
00:31:57
00:32:04
00:32:14
00:32:28
00:32:44
00:32:55
00:32:59
00:33:04
00:33:14
00:33:19
00:33:26
00:33:27
00:33:34
00:33:39
00:33:43
00:33:44
00:34:19
00:34:21
00:34:25
00:34:30
00:34:48
00:35:02
00:35:09
00:35:09

00:35:12

00:35:13
00:35:32
00:35:33
00:35:36
00:35:48
00:35:53
00:36:02
00:36:11
00:36:12
00:36:23
00:36:39
00:36:41
00:37:13
00:37:14
00:37:15
00:37:23
00:37:37
00:37:44
00:37:44

00:02:14

00:02:24
00:02:47
00:02:54
00:03:01
00:03:12
00:03:25
00:03:41
00:03:53
00:03:56
00:04:01
00:04:11
00:04:16
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:31
00:04:37
00:04:40
00:04:42
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:22
00:05:27
00:05:46
00:05:59
00:06:06
00:06:06

00:06:10

00:06:10
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:34
00:06:45
00:06:50
00:06:59
00:07:09
00:07:10
00:07:21
00:07:37
00:07:38
00:08:10
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:20
00:08:34
00:08:41
00:08:41
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49 103
50 214
51 46
52 92
53 174
54 218
55 164
56 63
57 198
58 202
59 274
60 246
61 168
62 180
63 188
64 210
65 136
66 69
67 70
68 4
69 62
70 99
71 230
72 71
73 64
74 37
75 134
76 35
7 290
78 75
79 242
80 130
81 57
82 106
83 220
84 258
85 114
86 47
87 250
88 91
89 53
90 184
91 266
92 182
93 146
94 60
95 166
96 148
97 222
98 152
99 119

KOPLIK Jan

ONDRUSEK Petr

CHARVAT Jan

BELOHOUBEK Petr

MARTINEZ
Ivan_Diaz

INDRA Marek
SLOUKA Jiri
PECKA Lubo$

TRUKSOVA Danka

ROHAC Josef
ZIKMUND Pavel
FILIP Roman

ZEMANOVA Mirka
VACULA Ondrej

MALY Michal
ZELINKA Pavel

ZAPLETAL Milan

ROZHONOVA
Andrea

RUSINOVA Monika
BALAK Jaroslav

OUJEZDSKY
Vladimir

HODANOVA Helena

NEZHYBA Jifi
RYSKA Jan
PIVODA Marek
HLADNY Marek
NESPOR Martin

HAVLICEK Stépan

HANAK JiFi

SLAMA Richard

VISNA Zdenék

UHEREK Tomas

MIKULA Honza

PASEKOVA Tereza
FUCIKOVA Hana
HRDLICKA Jaroslav

TUPA Roman

JEREMIAS Lukas
SVOBODOVA Anna

ZAK Jan
KVOCHOVA
Karolina

NIKULENKOV Fedor

SAMONIL Petr

LEITNER Ondfej

DURDIAKOVA
Tereza

NOVACEK Josef
CIESAROVA Denisa
FRANKOVA Petra
CHLUPOVA Silvie
PAVLICEK Vojtéch

1984
1978
1969
1972

1977

1972
1983
1985
1982
1986
1982
1981
1983
1981
1993
1986
1978

1993

1977
1957

1976

1975
1974
1989
1987
1972
1973
1983
1983
1962
1969
1975
1979
1982
1977
1999
1981
1986
1995
1972

2001

1983
1962
1971

1991

1958
1989
1985
1995
1987

JASICKOVA Jarmila 1964
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18
22
7
8

23

9
19
20

3
21
24
25

3
26
22
23
27

4
4

28

29
24
25
10
30
26
27

11
31
32

28
33
29

12

M_A
M_B
M_C
M_C

M_B

M_C
M_A
M_A
ZB
M_A
M B
M_B
ZA
M_B
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Brno
Brno

(R)UNIS&ci
Blazovice
Pecka Sport

Ustavni Kokoti

AC Lelek

Zelecké lajdy
Kabriaci

Vinohrady

MoOU Brno

Smradupanovy veverky

jsb
Brno

PBV MTB Team Brno

HC Bulls Brno

Oddil 2015

Mabruk Team Brno

A12

USK Praha

SDH Cugice

Running Zone Brno

1

1
1
1

Al AaAlAa Al aAalalalalala

Al AaAalalala

00:37:45
00:37:50
00:37:50
00:37:51

00:37:52

00:37:52
00:38:08
00:38:09
00:38:31
00:39:12
00:39:18
00:39:23
00:39:31
00:39:34
00:39:39
00:39:39
00:39:43

00:39:55

00:39:58
00:40:00

00:40:02

00:40:13
00:40:36
00:40:42
00:41:11
00:41:23
00:41:27
00:41:49
00:41:56
00:42:00
00:42:01
00:42:02
00:42:03
00:42:14
00:42:22
00:42:26
00:42:26
00:42:35
00:42:35
00:42:38

00:42:40

00:42:47
00:42:49
00:42:50

00:42:57

00:42:58
00:43:01
00:43:04
00:43:19
00:43:21
00:43:28

00:08:42
00:08:47
00:08:48
00:08:48

00:08:49

00:08:49
00:09:05
00:09:06
00:09:29
00:10:09
00:10:16
00:10:20
00:10:28
00:10:31
00:10:37
00:10:37
00:10:40

00:10:52

00:10:55
00:10:57

00:10:59

00:11:11

00:11:33
00:11:40
00:12:08
00:12:21
00:12:24
00:12:46
00:12:53
00:12:57
00:12:58
00:12:59
00:13:01
00:13:12
00:13:20
00:13:23
00:13:24
00:13:32
00:13:33
00:13:35

00:13:38

00:13:45
00:13:46
00:13:47

00:13:55

00:13:55
00:13:58
00:14:01
00:14:17
00:14:18
00:14:26
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100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107

108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17

118

119
120
121
122
123

124

125

126
127
128
129
130
131

132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141

142
143
144

33
262

23
109
41
113
83
132

178
13

144
140
212
208
80
1002
19

96
39

226
206
196

170

30

44
228
286
61
98
298

24

21
59
76
369
102
176
172
10

58

52
28
40

HANAK Albin

BORKOVCOVA
Lucie

DUMEK Ale$
POKORNA Dana
HORKY Tomas
TECL Jan

SVIHEL Miroslav
BASTLOVA Marieta

KURUCZOVA
Daniela

BOHAC JiFi
BECICKA Petr
VYMAZAL Kristof
CIBULKA Pavel
SEDLACEK Petr
HRBKOVA Hana
SPLICHAL Jan
DANEK Jan
DIVACKY Premysl

DOSTALOVA
Vendula

HOLER Viastimil
BABEK Martin
GISTR Michal
CASLAVA Tomas
CERVINKA Martin

SEDLACKOVA
Alzbéta

GRAUER
DONAROVA Helena

HRSTKOVA Iva
SLAVIK JiFi
STRIZOVA Tereza
OTOUPALIK Pavel
FIALOVA Jana
PREROVSKA Olga
DVORACKOVA
Dagmar

DONAR Bohuslav
MLCOUSEK Hynek
SPONAR Jan
ZITOVA Iva
KOCIANOVA Marie
VOJTISEK Tomas
ZUBICEK Pavel
BERTOVA Lenka

MINARIKOVA
Michaela

KUBIK Radomir
FUKSA Karel
HOLY Josef

Neklasifikovani

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

38
26
27
29

HOLCOVA Petra
FRANK Tomas
FRANZ Jifi
GLADIS Daniel

1951
1981

1973
1983
1967
1958
1986
1993

1987

1954
1960
1994
1964
1972
1996
1977
1989
1949

1981

1981
1971
1970
1968
1983

1978

1978

1976
1954
1990
1955
1987
1984

1950

1950
1977
1950
1959
1946
1973
1974
1980

1986

1964
1946
1941

1978
1988
1990
1968
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1
8

34
11
14
5
32
12

13

6
7
33
15
16
14
35
34
2

9

36
17
18
19
35

10

11

12
8
15
9
16
17

1

3
37
4

38
39
13

18
20
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AC Moravska Slavia

Sachy Zastavka
KOS TJ Tesla Brno

Troubsko
BS Slopné

BehejBrno.com
Hal3000

AC Moravska Slavia

Pivec100mega

Sneci v béhu

Waldorf runners

AC Moravska Slavia Brno
Hustopece

Brno

Sokol Brno Kralovo Pole

KOS Tesla Brno

AC Moravska Slavia Brno

Svobodna Vlastovka

Triatlon klub Brno

BeCydog.cz
AKBK
Vltava Fund Ski Team

1
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00:43:37
00:43:38

00:43:39
00:44:02
00:44:02
00:44:04
00:44:27
00:44:29

00:44:45

00:45:09
00:45:09
00:45:36
00:45:48
00:46:14
00:46:28
00:46:32
00:46:32
00:46:41

00:46:45

00:46:55
00:47:08
00:47:28
00:47:48
00:47:50

00:48:20

00:48:42

00:48:59
00:49:01
00:50:05
00:51:26
00:52:16
00:52:18

00:53:30

00:53:31
00:53:38
00:53:43
00:53:43
00:55:37
00:57:40
00:58:06
00:59:12

00:59:21

01:02:40
01:05:34
01:05:41

00:14:34
00:14:36

00:14:36
00:14:59
00:15:00
00:15:01
00:15:24
00:15:26

00:15:43

00:16:07
00:16:07
00:16:33
00:16:45
00:17:12
00:17:25
00:17:29
00:17:30
00:17:39

00:17:42

00:17:53
00:18:05
00:18:25
00:18:45
00:18:48

00:19:17

00:19:39

00:19:56
00:19:58
00:21:03
00:22:24
00:23:13
00:23:15

00:24:28

00:24:29
00:24:36
00:24:40
00:24:41
00:26:34
00:28:38
00:29:03
00:30:09

00:30:19

00:33:37
00:36:31
00:36:38

1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

34
22
32
11
12
16
20
6
9
43
45
54

42

48
72
118

51

67
50
121

95
49
84

85
90
112
77
79
81
105
104
116
304
97

123

124
M

107
93

127
128
126

HANZL Vlastimil
DRAZAN Libor
HANA Kvétoslav
BLAZEK Martin
BLAZKOVA Alena
BULIN Martin
DOLEZAL Milan
BAR Lukas
BERTA Lukas
HRAZDIL Jirka
HUPSIL Radim
LANICKOVA Martina
HRABOVSKY
Zdenék

JURAK Martin
RYSKA Vit
ZOUREK David

KROPACEK
Jaroslav

PROUZA Michal
KOPECEK Ivan
MRUZEK Alexander

DOKOUPILOVA
Markéta

KOLAR Jifi
UBROVA Veronika

USTOHAL Karel
ZHOR Tomas
SVOBODA Vojtéch
STRIBRNY Rostislav
SIMUNEK Martin
STEPANEK Martin
MARTINEC Jindfich
MARES Bohumil
ZDARILOVA Zuzana
KANOVSKY Vladimir
DUSIL Jaroslav
SIMACKOVA
Veronika

JURANEK Stanislav
STRACHOTA Tomas
PETRU Roman
CECH Igor

UHMANN Petr
SOVAK Maros
SEDLACEK Pavel

Pocet zavodniku: 190

1953
1960
1937
2003
1977
1985
1972
1974
1979
1984
1984
1964

1985

1989
1975
2003

1970

1986
1949
1965

1977
1976
1978

1977
1985
1994
1952
1966
1981
1961
1951
1983
1948
1970

1992

1956
1986
1976
1977
1951
1985
1953
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7B
M_A
M_C
M_B
M_B
M_A
M_A

ZC
M_A

M_A
M_B
jfi

M_D
M_A
M_B
M_B
M_E
M_A
M_D
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Univerzita Obrany
HC Kometa Brno
Biatlonklub Rigany

Ivancice

Horal Sumperk
Kongsberg PCS Brno
Svobodna Vlastovka

Smartlook
VSK Univerzita Brno
Blansko

AC Moravska Slavia Brno
Univerzita Brno plavani

STG Ceska

Fitness centum Body Care
Brno

Zelene Rosice
Klouby a upony

Modfice

ENDEKA BASSTA team
Moravska Slavia
Posilovna Privan

Orel Zidenice

Orel Stary Liskovec
Opice

TBM Tesla Brno

AC Moravska Slavia Brno
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1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo

1 kolo

1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo

1 kolo

1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo

1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo

1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo

1 kolo

1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
1 kolo
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